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2025/2026 RECREATIONAL CLASS SCHEDULE

UPDATED NOV 2025

CLASS NAME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Parent-Tot
45 min

9:10-9:55am

$72

9:00-9:45 $70

PreK 3yrs
45 min

5:00-5:45 pm

$75

10:00-10:45 am
5:00-5:45 pm

$70
$75

PreK 4yrs
55 min

5:00-5:55 pm
6:00-6:55 pm

$80
$80

PreK3 & 4 yrs
55 min

5:00-5:55 pm
6:00-6:55 pm

$80
$80

11:00-11:55 AM $70

Adv PreK
55 min

7:00 - 755 pm

$80

Rec1
55 min

4:00-4:55 pm
5:00-5:55 pm
6:00-6:55 pm

$70
$80
$80

5:00-5:55 pm
6:00-6:55 pm

$80
$80

10:00-10:55 am
5:00-5:55 pm
6:00-6:55 pm

$70
$80
$80

5:00-5:55 pm
6:00-6:55 pm

$80
$80

5:00-5:55 pm

$70

Rec1&2
55 min

10:00-10:55am  $70

Rec 2
55 min

5:00-5:55 pm
6:00-6:55 pm

$80
$80

5:00-5:55 pm
6:00-6:55 pm

$80
$80

10:00-10:55 am
6:00-6:55 pm

$70
$80

6:00-6:55 pm

$80

6:00-6:55 pm

$70

Rec 3
55 min

5:00-555pm

$80

5:00 - 555 pm

$80

5:00-555pm

$80

Adyv Girls
85 min

6:00-7:25 pm

$105

Adv Boys
55 min

7:00-8:30 pm

$105

Girls 10+
55 min

7:00-7:55 pm

$80

7:00-7:55 pm

$80

7:00-7:55 pm

$80

Tumbling
55 min

6:00-6:55 pm

$80

Hot Shots
INVITE ONLY
85 min

5:00-7:00

$15

5:00-6:25 pm

$105

COMPETITIVE GYMNASTICS

INVITATION ONLY

We are proud to offer competitive gymnastics at various levels, giving each gymnast the opportunity
to thrive on the path that best fits their individual journey in the sport

PRETEAM - TOPS - HOPES - ELITE - DEVELOPMENTAL - XCEL

2025/2026 HOLIDAY CLOSINGS - Not eligible for Make-Ups

Labor Day
Halloween
Thanksgiving

Christmas

Monday Sep st - Wednesday Sep 3rd

Friday Oct 3lst

Thursday Nov 27 - Friday Nov 28
Wednesday Dec 24th - Friday Dec 26

New Year's
Memorial Day
July 4th

Wednesday Dec 3lst - Friday Jan 2
Monday May 25th
Saturday July 4th

HOLIDAYS ARE ACCOUNTED FOR IN TUITION RATES | MAKEUPS OFFERED FOR ILLNESS - SEE THE OFFICE TO SCHEDULE
CLASSES SUBJECT TO CLOSURE IF MINIMUM STUDENT COUNT IS NOT MET
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