COASTAL POINT GYMNASTICS AND SPORTS CENTRE

WWW.COASTALPOINTGYM.COM | 37 W WINDSOR BLVD, WINDSOR, VA 23487 | 757-996-1226 | COASTALPOINTGYM.OFFICE@GMAIL.COM

2025/2026 RECREATIONAL CLASS SCHEDULE

UPDATED NOV 2025

CLASS NAME	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
Parent-Tot					9:10-9:55 am	\$72				9:00-9:45	\$7	
45 min												
PreK 3yrs			5:00-5:45 pm	\$75	10:00-10:45 am	\$70						
45 min					5:00-5:45 pm	\$75						
PreK 4yrs	5:00-5:55 pm	\$80										
55 min	6:00-6:55 pm	\$80										
PreK 3 & 4 yrs							5:00-5:55 pm	\$80		11:00-11:55 AM	\$7	
55 min							6:00-6:55 pm	\$80				
Adv PreK			7:00 - 7:55 pm	\$80								
55 min												
Rec 1	4:00-4:55 pm		5:00-5:55 pm	\$80	10:00-10:55 am	\$70	5:00-5:55 pm	\$80	5:00-5:55 pm \$70			
55 min	5:00-5:55 pm	\$80	6:00-6:55 pm	\$80	5:00-5:55 pm	\$80	6:00-6:55 pm	\$80				
	6:00-6:55 pm	\$80			6:00-6:55 pm	\$80						
Rec 1 & 2										10:00-10:55 am	\$7	
55 min												
Rec 2	5:00-5:55 pm		5:00-5:55 pm		10:00-10:55 am		6:00-6:55 pm	\$80	6:00-6:55 pm \$70			
55 min	6:00-6:55 pm	\$80	6:00-6:55 pm	\$80	6:00-6:55 pm	\$80						
Rec 3	5:00 - 5:55 pm	\$80			5:00 - 5:55 pm	\$80	5:00 - 5:55 pm	\$80				
55 min												
Adv Girls	6:00-7:25 pm	\$105										
85 min												
Adv Boys	7:00-8:30 pm	\$105										
55 min												
Girls 10+			7:00-7:55 pm	\$80	7:00-7:55 pm	\$80	7:00-7:55 pm	\$80				
55 min												
Tumbling			6:00-6:55 pm	\$80								
55 min												
Hot Shots			5:00-7:00	\$115			5:00-6:25 pm	\$105				
INVITE ONLY												
85 min												
COMPETITIVE GYMNASTICS		We are proud to offer competitive gymnastics at various levels, giving each gymnast the opportunity to thrive on the path that best fits their individual journey in the sport										
INVIIA	ATION ONLY		PRETEAM - TO	PS - H	OPES - ELITE - DI	EVELC	PMENTAL - XCE	EL				
			2025/2026 H	IOLID	AY CLOSINGS -	Not	eligible for Ma	ke-Up	os			
abor Day	Monday Sep 1st - Wednesday Sep 3rd						New Year's		Wednesday Dec 31st - Friday Jan 2			
Halloween	Friday Oct 31st						Memorial Day		Monday May 25th			
hanksgiving	Thursday Nov 27 - Friday Nov 28						July 4th		Saturday July 4th			
Christmas	Wednesday D	ec 24t	:h - Friday Dec	26								
	HOLIDAYS A	RE ACC	OUNTED FOR IN T	UITION	RATES MAKEUPS	OFFE	RED FOR ILLNESS	SEE TH	IE OFFICE TO SCHEDULE			

